dorqx faeafezrera / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY
FT feafdeATEd /A Central University)

%ol WiAT FT FIATET / OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
m—784028 :: IHH / TEZPUR-784028 :: ASSAM

NOTICE
Dated 13.08.2019

The University Bus Timing is re-scheduled for Celebration of Independence Day on 15 August 2019 (Thursday).

From Tezpur ASTC Station to University Campus From University Campus to ASTC Station
Time Route Time Route

6.20A.M | Baroholia, Law College, Majgaon, Mission | 6.00A.M | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak, Majgaon,
Chariali, Parowa Law College, Baroholia

8.00 A.M | Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa 7.20A.M | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak, Majgaon,

Baroholia

8.00A.M | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, | 10.45A.M | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak, Majgaon,
Parowa Law College, Baroholia

10.45 A.M | Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa 10.45 A.M | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Tribeni

12.30 P.M | Tribeni, Vartak, Mission Chariali, Parowa 11.30 A.M | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Murhateteli, Tribeni

1.30P.M | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, | 2.00P.M. | Parowa, Dhnua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak
Parowa

3.00P.M | Tribeni Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, | 3.00P.M | Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak,
Parowa Tribeni

430PM Tribeni Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, | 4.00P.M | Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak,
Parowa Tribeni

5.30P.M | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, | 5.00P.M | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Murhateteli, Tribeni
Parowa

6.15P.M | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, 6.30P.M Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak,
Parowa Tribeni

730P.M | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, | 7.00 P.M. | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Vartak.
Parowa

8.00 P.M | Tribeni, Mission Chariali, Parowa 8.00P.M | Parowa, Dhanua Nagar, Majgaon, Vartak,

Tribeni

8.00P.M | Tribeni, Vartak, Majgaon, Dhanua Nagar, | 830P.M | Parowa, Mission Chariali, Tribeni

Parowa & Halt at TU.

e  Overnight Stay at the Campus

Memo No. F.16-3/GA-11/2/2019-20/ 20 29
Copy for information and necessary action to:-

1.
2

Station Superintendent, ASTC, Tezpur.
All ASTC Drivers.

3. _Webmaster, TU for uploading the notice in website.
. File.

—h—

(Mr. H. Saikia)
Joint Registrar
i/c Transport

Date :

M—

Joint Registrar
i/c Transport




